() Cantus

2018-2019
SEASON

Join us for our 2018-2019 Twin Cities season! Purchase a three, four, or five concert package now, and you'll get the
best seats for the best price! As a subscriber, you'll save up to $54 on your ticket purchases, enjoy free exchanges
within the same concert title, and receive an invitation to an exclusive season preview performance.

ALONE TOGETHER
Friday, October 19, 2018, 7:30pm Antonello Hall, MacPhail Center for Music in Minneapolis
Sunday, October 21, 2018, 3:00pm Wayzata Community Church in Wayzata
Thursday, October 25, 2018, 11:00am Colonial Church of Edina
Friday, October 26, 2018, 7:30pm Ordway Concert Hall in St. Paul
Saturday, October 27, 2018, 7:30pm Trinity Lutheran Church in Stillwater

By almost any measure, the ease and speed with which we communicate has never been greater. Yet the distance between nations, among communities, and
in individual relationships only seems to widen. Alone Together explores the struggle to build meaningful connection in a world that has never been more
connected. Featuring a new commission from Libby Larsen, Cantus reaffirms our common need for understanding and acceptance in the modern world.

CHRISTMAS WITH CANTUS

Thursday, December 13, 2018, 11:00am Westminster Presbyterian Church in Minneapolis
Friday, December 14, 2018, 7:30pm Fridley District Auditorium in Fridley

Saturday, December 15, 2018, 7:30pm Shepherd of the Valley Lutheran Church in Apple Valley
Monday, December 17, 2018, 11:00am Colonial Church of Edina

Tuesday, December 18, 2018, 7:30pm Saint Bartholomew Catholic Church in Wayzata
Thursday, December 20, 2018, 7:30pm Chapel of St. Thomas Aquinas in St. Paul

Friday, December 21, 2018, 7:30pm Ordway Concert Hall in St. Paul

Saturday, December 22, 2018, 7:30pm Trinity Lutheran Church in Stillwater

In the 1880s, Edward White Benson, the future Archbishop of Canterbury, organized the original Lessons and Carols service for the purpose of keeping men
out of pubs on Christmas Eve. This innovative new vehicle for meditation and thought quickly became a model embraced worldwide. Our Christmas with
Cantus presents a modern take on the Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols, reimagined for our world today. Join us as we both honor the age-old traditions
and establish new ones for the next generation.

WHEN | GROW UP

Friday, March 15, 2019, 7:30pm Antonello Hall, MacPhail Center for Music in Minneapolis
Saturday, March 16, 2019, 7:30pm Trinity Lutheran Church in Stillwater

Sunday, March 17, 2019, 2:00pm Westminster Presbyterian Church in Minneapolis
Thursday, March 21, 2019, 11:00am Colonial Church of Edina

Friday, March 22, 2019, 7:30pm Ordway Concert Hall in St. Paul

Sunday, March 24, 2019, 3:00pm Wayzata Community Church in Wayzata

What kind of person do | want to be? How do | find someone to share my life with? What happens when | make mistakes? When | Grow Up explores the path
of self-realization. From childhood through adulthood, Cantus reflects on the cycle of life. Exploring themes of adolescence, companionship, parenthood,
masculinity, and mortality, When | Grow Up considers how we become who we are.

COVERS: A POP CONCERT
May 31, June 1, 7 and 8, 2019, 7:30pm The Cowles Center in Minneapolis
June 2, 2019, 3:00pm The Cowles Center in Minneapolis

Cantus shows off a completely different side with Covers, arranging and performing the everyday classics of our time. This year features Joni Mitchell’s
acclaimed album Blue performed in its entirety — as well as songs by artists like The Beatles, Queen, Michael Jackson, and more. You won't want to miss it!

UNREQUITED

Tuesday, July 16, 2019, 7:00pm Landmark Center in St. Paul

Presented in partnership with the Schubert Club
Wednesday, July 17, 2019, 7:00pm American Swedish Institute in Minneapolis

Presented in partnership with the American Swedish Institute
Thursday, July 18, 2019, 7:00pm The Museum of Russian Art in Minneapolis

Presented in partnership with The Museum of Russian Art
Friday, July 19, 2019, 11:00am Westminster Presbyterian Church in Minneapolis

Who hasn't experienced a love that only goes one way? Unrequited explores the risks — as well as the dizzying highs — embedded in feeling passionately
about someone. Join Cantus for the third installment of its popular chamber music series, coupling solos and duets with Cantus’ rich, full-ensemble texture.
Including Robert Schumann’s most famous song cycle, Dichterliebe (Op. 48), Unrequited is a journey of finding love, losing it, and moving on.

Add on: CANTUS AND LORELEI IN CONCERT
Thursday, September 20, 2018, 7:30pm Ordway Concert Hall in St. Paul

For the past two seasons, Cantus has showcased the very best in vocal chamber music in a one-night-only concert in the Twin Cities. Past collaborators have
included Chanticleer and Sweet Honey in the Rock, and this year Cantus joins forces with the nine women of Lorelei for an unforgettable evening that choral
lovers won't want to miss. Join us as the voices of Cantus and Lorelei come together for the first time!

Order today for the best seats! 612.435.0055 - cantussings.org




2018-2019 Season
() Cantus Order Form

5 Concert Package = $29 per adult per concert
4 Concert Package = $30 per adult per concert

) 3 Concert Package = $31 per adult per concert
1. Contact Information

Name Phone
Address State Zip
City Email

2. Choose three, four or five concerts and dates to create your package:
O ALONE TOGETHER

O Fri, Oct 19, 2018, 7:30 A llo Hall 0 $29.00
ri, Oct 19, , 7:30pm at Antonello Ha . Adulke Seople x © 83000 = §
O Sun, Oct 21, 2018, 3:00pm at Wayzata Community Church I > 691,00

Q Thu, Oct 25, 2018, 11:00am at Colonial Church
Q Fri, Oct 26, 2018, 7:30pm at Ordway Concert Students __ people x $10.00 = $
O Sat, Oct 27, 2018, 7:30pm at Trinity Lutheran

U CHRISTMAS WITH CANTUS

) . 0 $29.00
Q Thu, Dec 13, 2018, 11:00am at .\/Vestm.lnsjcer Pres.byt.erlan Church Adults people x ©$3000 = $
O Fri, Dec 14, 2018, 7:30pm at Fridley District Auditorium o $31.00

O Sat, Dec 15, 2018, 7:30pm at Shepherd of the Valley

Q Mon, Dec 17, 2018, 11:00am at Colonial Church Students __ people x $10.00 = $
O Tue, Dec 18, 2018, 7:30pm at Saint Bartholomew Catholic Church

O Thu, Dec 20, 2018, 7:30pm at Chapel of St. Thomas Aquinas

O Fri, Dec 21, 2018, 7:30pm at Ordway Concert Hall

O Sat, Dec 22, 2018, 7:30pm at Trinity Lutheran

U WHEN | GROW UP

) 0 $29.00
O Fri, Mar 15, 2019, 7:30pm at Antonello Hall Adults cople x ©$3000 =
O Sat, Mar 16, 2019, 7:30pm at Trinity Lutheran Church peop o $31 ‘OO

O Sun, Mar 17, 2019, 2:00pm at Westminster Presbyterian Church

O Thu, Mar 21, 2019, 11:00am at Colonial Church Students __ people x $10.00 = $
O Fri, Mar 22, 2019, 7:30pm at Ordway Concert Hall

O Sun, Mar 24, 2019, 3:00pm at Wayzata Community Church

U COVERS: A POP CONCERT

| oerf h | © $29.00
A p.er ormances at The Cowles Center Adults people x ©$3000 = $
O Fri, May 31, 2019, 7:30pm 5 $31.00

O Sat, Jun 1, 2019, 7:30pm

O Sun, Jun 2, 2019, 3:00pm Students __ people x $10.00 = $
Q Fri, Jun 7, 2019, 7:30pm

QO Sat, Jun 8, 2019, 7:30pm

U UNREQUITED

o $29.00
O Tue, Jul 16, 2019, 7:00pm at the Landm.ark Cente.r . Aduls people x ©$3000 = $
O Wed, Jul 17, 2019, 7:00pm at the American Swedish Institute 5 $31.00
QO Thu, Jul 18, 2019, 7:00pm at The Museum of Russian Art '
Q Fri, Jul 19, 2019, 11:00am at Westminster Presbyterian Church Students __ people x $10.00 = $

O Add on: CANTUS AND LORELEI IN CONCERT (Not included as part of concert package)

Thu, Sep 20, 2018, 7:30pm at Ordway Concert Hall Allages __ people x $ =3
0 $55.00 ©%$4200 0o $35.00 o $30.00
Donation: Our ticket revenue Donation $
3. Method of Payment: only covers aL;oolrtion ofv !
/ . Yo i
O Check enclosed payable to Cantus tox-dlocluctible contribution Handling Fees $ 0
O Credit Card (Visa, MasterCard, American Express, Discover) chl);;sr:;ﬁig ;L;;ng' TOTAL $

Account Number

Exp. Date Security Code

4. Please note your seating preferences or accessibility needs (all venues offer reserved seating):

5. Submit Your Order:

Mail your completed form with payment to: Online: cantussings.org Order by phone: 612.435.0055 Fax your form to: 612.435.0050
Cantus

1201 Marquette Avenue S, Suite 100 Single ticket prices vary. All orders are final. Tickets may be exchanged for another performance of the
Minneapolis, MN 55403 same concert. For more information, call 612.435.0055 or e-mail info@cantussings.org.



